Time & Attendance Terminals
The new flagship of the primion product portfolio is the Advanced Data
Terminal 1110 – ADT 1110. This modern time recording terminal was designed
to match the new primion design line and impresses with its simple design and
high-quality aluminium frame. In this way, the terminal enhances entrance
areas and architecturally appealing environments elegantly and stylishly.
The highlight is the large 7" display with its capacitive touch which predestines
the terminals for simple and intuitive operation. The easy-to-clean real

Host interface 							    	�Ethernet 1,000 Mbit / HTTP / HTTPS Communication
Memory 							    	1GB RAM
Ordering Information
ADT1110-157.01 	 	ADT 1110, HITAG 125kHz, black, IP40, 12VDC – 230VAC/115VAC
ADT1110-157.02 	 	ADT 1110, HITAG 125kHz, black, IP40, 12VDC – POE+
ADT1110-188.01 	 	ADT 1110, MIFARE® DESFire®, black, IP40, 12VDC – 230VAC/115VAC
ADT1110-188.02 	 	ADT 1110, MIFARE® DESFire®, black, IP40, 12VDC – POE+
ADT1110-189.01 	 	ADT 1110, LEGIC advant®, black, IP40, 12VDC – 230VAC/115VAC
ADT1110-189.02 	 	ADT 1110, LEGIC advant®, black, IP40, 12VDC – POE+